
1.2 Km.

Sıra 

No

Göğüs 

No
Adı Soyadı İli - Okul Adı

Takım

Ferdi

Doğum 

Tarihi
Derecesi

Geliş 

Puanı

1 17 YİĞİT YALÇIN YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (A) T 11.08.2015 3:53 1

2 15 ENSAR KESKİN GÜNER RUBACI İLOKULU (B) T 8.07.2015 3:54 2

3 18 SARAÇ GÜNGÖREN YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (A) T 21.10.2014 3:55 3

4 14 OĞUZCAN SEVİM GÜNER RUBACI İLOKULU (B) T 30.10.2014 3:56 4

5 12 AYTUĞ EFENDİOĞLU GÜNER RUBACI İLOKULU (A) T 22.01.2015 4:03 5

6 11 ÖMER ALİ AYLI GÜNER RUBACI İLOKULU (A) T 1.08.2015 4:04 6

7 32 WALE EDELBİ  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (C) T 1.01.2015 4:07 7

8 132 KEREM DÜNDAR  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (B) T 0.01.1900 4:11 8

9 201 POYRAZ ÖZTÜRK  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (B) T 1.01.2015 4:16 9

10 16 MURAT GÜLER GÜNER RUBACI İLOKULU (B) T 3.06.2015 4:25 10

11 19 SALİH SALAYA YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (A) T 2.01.2015 4:26 11

12 112 CELİL SELİM CEBE YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (B) T 26.11.2015 4:27 12

13 5 AYAZ UZAK KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (B) T 9.06.2015 4:31 13

14 6 MERT ALİ SEZER KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (B) T 7.08.2015 4:31 14

15 141 CANER GEYİK  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (A) T 25.05.2015 4:32 15

16 9 MUHAMMED ALİ AYDIN GÜNER RUBACI İLOKULU (A) T 9.11.2014 4:33 16

17 91 ATA USTA KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU F 1.01.2015 4:33 16

18 113 KEREM KASAB YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (B) T 22.09.2015 4:35 17

19 10 KADİR VATANSEVER GÜNER RUBACI İLOKULU (A) T 13.07.2015 4:37 18

20 7 YUSUF SABUNCULAR KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (B) T 14.09.2015 4:37 19

21 121 AHMET BOZDEMİR  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (A) T 19.01.2017 4:40 20

22 20 EMİN ALİ BARUT YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (A) T 7.02.2016 4:42 21

23 151 YİĞİT MURAT KICALI  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (A) T 23.09.2016 4:46 22

24 120 ALİ HAMZA MANAV YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (C) T 12.01.2015 4:50 23

25 115 AHMET SERHAN KÖKLÜ YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (C) T 23.02.2016 4:57 24

26 110 RÜZGAR DEMİR YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (B) T 5.02.2015 5:04 25

27 21 MEHMET ÖZTÜRK  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (C) T 1.01.2015 5:08 26

28 161 HAMZA AYDIN  DR SADIK AHMET İLKOKULU F 1.01.2015 5:19 26

29 22 ALPEREN İNCİ  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (C) T 1.01.2015 5:20 27

30 131 ABDULHAMİT SEVİNÇ  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (A) T 10.10.2016 5:27 28

31 116 YUSUF ALİ AKTAŞ YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (C) T 31.03.2016 6:02 29

32 111 EYÜP AYTULUN YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (B) T 13.02.2015 6:04 30

33 114 ALİ HAMZA ÖZDEMİR YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (C) T 3.02.2016 6:19 31

- 152 AHMET İNCİ  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (B) T 11.03.2016 DNF -

- 13 SELAMİ ÇOŞKUN GÜNER RUBACI İLOKULU (B) T 28.01.2015 DNS -

- 1 MEHMET EMİN İNANÇ KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (A) T 1.01.2015 DNS -

- 2 ALP TUNAHAN METİN KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (A) T 27.11.2014 DNS -

- 3 EDİZ METE TAŞDEMİR KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (A) T 22.01.2015 DNS -

- 4 BATU DADACAN KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (A) T 12.10.2015 DNS -

- 8 ATİLLA DAVUT YILMAZ KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (B) T 6.04.2015 DNS -

MİNİK ERKEKLER
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Takım 

Sırası
İli - Okul Adı Göğüs No Adı Soyadı Derece

Geliş 

Puanı

Takım 

Puanı

17 YİĞİT YALÇIN 3:53 1

18 SARAÇ GÜNGÖREN 3:55 3

1 YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (A) 19 SALİH SALAYA 4:26 11 15
20 EMİN ALİ BARUT 4:42 21

13 SELAMİ ÇOŞKUN DNS -

14 OĞUZCAN SEVİM 3:56 4

2 GÜNER RUBACI İLOKULU (B) 15 ENSAR KESKİN 3:54 2 16
16 MURAT GÜLER 4:25 10

9 MUHAMMED ALİ AYDIN 4:33 16

10 KADİR VATANSEVER 4:37 18

3 GÜNER RUBACI İLOKULU (A) 11 ÖMER ALİ AYLI 4:04 6 27
12 AYTUĞ EFENDİOĞLU 4:03 5

5 AYAZ UZAK 4:31 13

6 MERT ALİ SEZER 4:31 14

4 KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (B) 7 YUSUF SABUNCULAR 4:37 19 46
-

110 RÜZGAR DEMİR 5:04 25

111 EYÜP AYTULUN 6:04 30

5 YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (B) 112 CELİL SELİM CEBE 4:27 12 54
113 KEREM KASAB 4:35 17

121 AHMET BOZDEMİR 4:40 20

131 ABDULHAMİT SEVİNÇ 5:27 28

6  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (A) 141 CANER GEYİK 4:32 15 57
151 YİĞİT MURAT KICALI 4:46 22

21 MEHMET ÖZTÜRK 5:08 26

22 ALPEREN İNCİ 5:20 27

7  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (C) 32 WALE EDELBİ 4:07 7 60
0 -

114 ALİ HAMZA ÖZDEMİR 6:19 31

115 AHMET SERHAN KÖKLÜ 4:57 24

8 YUSUF KÖSTEM İLKOKULU (C) 116 YUSUF ALİ AKTAŞ 6:02 29 76
120 ALİ HAMZA MANAV 4:50 23

1 MEHMET EMİN İNANÇ DNS -

2 ALP TUNAHAN METİN DNS -

1002 KÜKÜRTLÜ TİCARET VE SANAYİ ODASI İLKOKULU (A) 3 EDİZ METE TAŞDEMİR DNS - DQ
4 BATU DADACAN DNS -

152 AHMET İNCİ DNF -

201 POYRAZ ÖZTÜRK 4:16 9

1050  MOLLAFENARİ ŞEHİT SİNAN YAYLI İLKOKULU (B) 132 KEREM DÜNDAR 4:11 8 DQ
0 -
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